TAX RATE COMPUTATION

Total Town Appropriation

Total Revenues and Credits

Share Revenues

Overlay

War Service Credits
A) Net Town Appropriation

Net Local School Budget

Adequate Education Grant

State Education Taxes
B) Approved Local School Assessment
C) Approved State Education Assessment
D) Approved County Tax Assessment

Total Town, School, and County (a+b+c+d)

less
less
add
add
Equals

less
less
Equals
Equals
Equals

Equals

TAX COMMITMENT ANALYSIS

Property Taxes to be Raised
Less War Service Credits
Total Property Taxes to be Raised

TAX RATE BREAKDOWN

Town

County

Local School
State School
Combined tax rate

Net value on which local tax rates are computed
Net value on which state tax rate is computed

36

Prior year
tax rate

4.24
2.79
12.78
2.19
$22.00

$276,170,311
$269,133,911

$2,157,544
1,020,374
0

20,000
20,050
$1,777,220
5,442,191
794,931
629,231
4,018,029
629,231
776,138

$6,600,618

$6,600,618
20,050
$6,580,568

Approved year
tax rate

4.22
2.79
14.42
2.32
$23.75

$278,616,344
$271,476,244



