TAX RATE COMPUTATION

Total Town Appropriation		\$2,157,544
Total Revenues and Credits	less	1,020,374
Share Revenues	less	0
Overlay	add	20,000
War Service Credits	add	20,050
A) Net Town Appropriation	Equals	\$1,777,220
Net Local School Budget		5,442,191
Adequate Education Grant	less	794,931
State Education Taxes	less	629,231
B) Approved Local School Assessment	Equals	4,018,029
C) Approved State Education Assessment	Equals	629,231
D) Approved County Tax Assessment	Equals	776,138
Total Town, School, and County (a+b+c+d)	Equals	\$6,600,618

TAX COMMITMENT ANALYSIS

Total Property Taxes to be Raised	\$6,580,568
Less War Service Credits	20,050
Property Taxes to be Raised	\$6,600,618

TAX RATE BREAKDOWN			
	Prior year	Approved year	
	tax rate	tax rate	
Town	4.24	4.22	
County	2.79	2.79	
Local School	12.78	14.42	
State School	2.19	2.32	
Combined tax rate	\$22.00	\$23.75	
Net value on which local tax rates are computed Net value on which state tax rate is computed	\$276,170,311 \$269,133,911	\$278,616,344 \$271,476,244	